

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 263 OF 2010

SHREOSHEE GHOSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARNAB SINHA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

WITH T.P.(C) NO. 498 of 2010

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 25/10/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vipin Gogia,Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Anil Aggarwal,Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 8th November, 2010.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master